
2017 I.H.S.A. REGIONALS

ABINGDON (A-Town) AM 2277 PM 2301 4578

Vanessa Turner - 11 A-T 153 224 158 535 180 187 245 612 1147

Olivia Sims - 09 A-T 129 144 93 366 112 112 478

Alexis Wilson - 09 A-T 134 180 144 458 155 141 177 473 931

Kyra Durkin - 11 A-T 113 166 147 426 139 133 159 431 857

Amber Stevenson - 11 A-T 214 148 130 492 149 153 130 432 924

Lindsaey Nelson - 12 A-T

Aeslyn Seroka - 11 A-T

Erica Lepper - 10 A-T 128 113 241 241

 TEAM TOTAL 743 862 672 2277 735 742 824 2301 4578

EAST MOLINE (United) AM 2808 PM 2917 5725

Sky Stoutt - 11 UT 181 190 181 552 190 201 255 646 1198

Ashlyn Burkeybile - 09  UT 160 164 178 502 162 200 192 554 1056

MaKyla Penderson - 12 UT 212 159 210 581 141 175 201 517 1098

Samantha Miner - 12 UT 181 193 183 557 182 213 203 598 1155

Leah Burkeybile - 12 UT 217 151 248 616 192 214 196 602 1218

Jalyn Traynham - 11 UT

Kiersten Henderson - 11 UT



Coralyn Bell - 11 UT

 TEAM TOTAL 951 857 1000 2808 867 1003 1047 2917 5725

GENESEO AM 2312 PM 2413 4725

Emma Kass - 09 GEN 137 157 294 294

Mackenzie Bowton - 10 GEN 172 141 172 485 141 191 188 520 1005

Camarie Mueller - 12 GEN 157 142 134 433 132 152 157 441 874

Rachel Clementz - 11 GEN 149 204 179 532 169 154 196 519 1051

Katelynn Bowton - 12 GEN 130 179 124 433 157 124 178 459 892

Emily Pobanz - 10 GEN 168 145 161 474 474

Karis Ostrowski - 09 GEN 135 135 135

 TEAM TOTAL 745 823 744 2312 767 766 880 2413 4725

LASALLE (L-PERU) AM 2338 PM 2316 4654

Kendra Guske - 12 LP 158 145 145 448 162 154 140 456 904

Cassidy Antle - 09 LP 134 127 151 412 148 147 295 707

Jenna Laier - 12 LP 176 124 132 432 183 159 133 475 907

Clara Ferarri - 10 LP 202 147 202 551 142 154 158 454 1005

Samantha Rose - 10 LP 173 163 159 495 167 167 158 492 987

Sophie Kurtz - 10 LP 144 144 144



 TEAM TOTAL 843 706 789 2338 802 778 736 2316 4654

PERU (ST BEDE) AM 2142 PM 2109 4251

Courtney Cook - 12 ST B 82 82 89 89 171

Maggie Smith - 11 ST B 170 163 174 507 130 139 142 411 918

Jaci Cain - 12 ST B 127 180 131 438 153 134 156 443 881

Lauren Silfies - 12 ST B 128 119 247 158 143 118 419 666

Ciearra Espinoza   11 ST B 124 145 114 383 383

Bailey Hamer - 11 ST B 135 159 294 294

Hailey Ator - 11 ST B          153 155 177 485 133 157 163 453 938

Olivia Smith - 10 ST B

 TEAM TOTAL 702 762 678 2142 709 732 668 2109 4251

SPRING VALLEY (HALL) AM 2157 PM 2240 4397

Emily Breland - 10 HALL 165 121 125 411 178 160 177 515 926

Hannah Goodrum   09 HALL 105 92 130 327 91 111 91 293 620

Destiny Harmon - 10 HALL 107 154 123 384 130 181 150 461 845

Katie Follmer - 09 HALL 201 181 147 529 171 141 131 443 972

Erin Biccochi - 11 HALL 191 140 175 506 172 156 200 528 1034



 TEAM TOTAL 769 688 700 2157 742 749 749 2240 4397
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TEAM  AND INDIVIDUAL TOTALS

               I.H.S.A. REGIONALS

TEAM STANDINGS



1 EAST MOLINE (United) 5725

2 MOLINE 5355

3 ROCK ISLAND 5343

4 GENESEO 4725

5 LASALLE (L-PERU) 4654

6 ABINGDON (A-Town) 4578

7 BIGGSVILLE (West Central) 4550

8 GALESBURG 4540

9 SPRING VALLEY (HALL) 4397

10 KEWANEE 4389

11 PERU (ST BEDE) 4251
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EAST MOLINE (United) 2917

MOLINE 2571

ROCK ISLAND 2489

GENESEO 2413
LASALLE (L-PERU) 2316



BIGGSVILLE (West Central) AM 2286 PM 2264 4550

Lacey Bigger - 10 WC 141 135 276 276

Cassie Link - 12 WC 144 153 140 437 144 154 117 415 852

Jordyn Peterson - 12 WC 143 191 152 486 171 149 152 472 958

Caitlyn Martinez - 10 WC 190 143 123 456 146 160 136 442 898

Danielle Rhinehart - 10 WC 147 201 146 494 167 206 152 525 1019

Molly Parsons - 10  WC 177 110 287 287

Jenna Robertson - 10 WC 137 137 123 123 260

 TEAM TOTAL 765 823 698 2286 751 846 667 2264 4550

GALESBURG AM 2236 PM 2304 4540

Tarynn Lewis - 12  GAL 159 154 131 444 136 137 135 408 852

Harley Morss - 12 GAL 121 116 141 378 112 112 490

Hannah Leon - 10 GAL 150 200 171 521 189 182 179 550 1071

Mary Sweesy - 10 GAL 138 127 141 406 148 127 163 438 844

Alyssa Theobald - 11 GAL 161 179 147 487 237 150 178 565 1052

Cheyenne Mathews - 11 GAL 120 120 120

HIGHLAND PARK BOWL



Jacinta Boynton - 10 GAL 111 111 111

 TEAM TOTAL 729 776 731 2236 822 716 766 2304 4540

KEWANEE AM 2171 PM 2218 4389

MacKenzie Peed - 10 KEW 134 143 144 421 194 107 134 435 856

Marisa Murillo - 12 KEW 151 149 160 460 157 154 113 424 884

Rebecka Dennison - 12 KEW 122 130 133 385 137 130 132 399 784

Madi Dutyschaver - 12 KEW 127 116 137 380 130 163 108 401 781

Sarah Wyman - 11 KEW 173 191 161 525 166 190 203 559 1084

Gabby Cummings - 10 KEW

 TEAM TOTAL 707 729 735 2171 784 744 690 2218 4389

MOLINE AM 2784 PM 2571 5355

Sydney Biscontine - 12 MOL 158 148 204 510 116 169 285 795

Cynthia Hemm - 12 MOL 180 194 163 537 179 153 154 486 1023

Annie McGuire - 12 MOL 216 181 161 558 182 133 315 873

Destiny Rottman 11 MOL 183 182 203 568 209 169 181 559 1127

Emily Mack - 12 MOL 190 207 214 611 195 198 188 581 1192

Erin Geyer - 12 MOL 211 134 345 345

Sam Melin - 10 MOL



Rebecca Hemm - 12 MOL

 TEAM TOTAL 927 912 945 2784 881 864 826 2571 5355

ROCK ISLAND AM 2854 PM 2489 5343

Heather Motley - 09 RI 204 212 203 619 203 136 160 499 1118

Bailey Tripilas - 09 RI 167 165 191 523 143 169 135 447 970

Alyssa Long - 10 RI 167 165 160 492 130 130 622

Caroline Hunwardsen  11 RI 244 185 163 592 168 198 164 530 1122

Lynzee Quade - 11 RI 185 241 202 628 233 198 173 604 1232

Angel Lessard - 11 RI

DeMya Pugh - 10 RI 156 123 279 279

Alexus Loeffler - 11 RI

 TEAM TOTAL 967 968 919 2854 877 857 755 2489 5343
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HIGH 6 GAME SERIES



1 Lynzee Quade - 11 RI 1232

2 Leah Burkeybile - 12 UT 1218

3 Sky Stoutt - 11 UT 1198

4 Emily Mack - 12 MOL 1192

5 Samantha Miner - 12 UT 1155

6 Vanessa Turner - 11 A-T 1147

7 Destiny Rottman 11 MOL 1127

8 Caroline Hunwardsen  11 RI 1122

9 Heather Motley - 09 RI 1118

10 MaKyla Penderson - 12 UT 1098

HIGH 3 GAME SERIES

1 Sky Stoutt - 11 UT 646

2 Lynzee Quade - 11 RI 628

3 Heather Motley - 09 RI 619

4 Leah Burkeybile - 12 UT 616

5 Vanessa Turner - 11 A-T 612

HIGH 6 GAME SERIES



HIGH SINGLE GAME

1 Sky Stoutt - 11 UT 255

2 Leah Burkeybile - 12 UT 248

3 Vanessa Turner - 11 A-T 245

4 Caroline Hunwardsen  11 RI 244

4 Lynzee Quade - 11 RI 241

6 Alyssa Theobald - 11 GAL 237

7 Lynzee Quade - 11 RI 233

8 Vanessa Turner - 11 A-T 224

9 Leah Burkeybile - 12 UT 217

10 Annie McGuire - 12 MOL 216


